XH \$140.00

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Trademark Security Interest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc.		04/17/2008	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Access Cash International L.L.C.
Street Address:	Gainey Center II 8501 N. Scottsdale Road
Internal Address:	Suite 300
City:	Scottsdale
State/Country:	ARIZONA
Postal Code:	85253
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2448507	ACCESS CASH
Registration Number:	2530861	ACCESS CASH
Registration Number:	2365498	ACCESS CASH
Registration Number:	2319919	ACCESS CASH
Registration Number:	2199598	TELLER QUICK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)822-5423

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-530-5000 Email: jnici@milbank.com

Correspondent Name: Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP

Address Line 1: One Chase Manhattan Plaza

Address Line 2: rm. 4640

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10005

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003768 FRAME: 0713

900105327

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	38347-01800
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Janis Nici
Signature:	/janis nici/
Date:	04/29/2008
Total Attachments: 4 source=Access Cash TM Term#page1.tif source=Access Cash TM Term#page2.tif source=Access Cash TM Term#page3.tif source=Access Cash TM Term#page4.tif	

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

WHEREAS, ACCESS CASH INTERNATIONAL L.L.C., a Delaware limited liability company (the "Borrower") has used and is using in its business the trademarks listed on <u>Schedule 1</u> hereto (hereinafter the "Trademark Collateral") which have been registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office;

WHEREAS, the Borrower was previously obligated to WELLS FARGO FOOTHILL, INC., a California Corporation ("Agent"), in its capacity as Administrative Agent for the Lenders under that certain Credit Agreement, dated June 6, 2006 (the "Credit Agreement"), and the Borrower executed that certain First Lien Trademark Security Agreement, dated June 6, 2006 (hereinafter the "Agreement") in favor of Agent;

WHEREAS, the Agreement was recorded in the records at the United States Patent and Trademark Office on June 8, 2006 at reel/frame number 003323/0795; and

WHEREAS, the Borrower has satisfied its obligations to Agent and the Lenders under the Credit Agreement.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Agent hereby releases all right, title and interest in and to, and assigns to the Borrower the Trademark Collateral, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademark Collateral and the registration thereof, and all proceeds and products thereof, including without limitation, any and all causes of action which may exist by reason of infringement thereof.

LW: 424930.1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Agent has caused this Release of Trademark Security Interest to be duly executed by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the 17 th day of April, 2008.

WELLS FARGO FOOTHILL, INC., As Administrative Agent on behalf of the Lenders under the Credit Agreement

[Signature Page to Trademark Release]

[Signature Page to Trademark Release]

SCHEDULE I TO RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

Registered Trademarks:

Registrant (or Last Registered Owner)	Trademark Description	Registration Number	Registration Date
U.S.	Access Cash	2,448,507	5/1/01
U.S.	Access Cash	2,530,861	1/15/02
U.S.	Access Cash	2,365,498	7/4/00
U.S.	Access Cash	2,319,919	2/15/00
U.S.	Teller Quick & Design	2,199,598	10/27/98
European Community	Access Cash & Design	001185214	10/20/00

Pending Trademarks:

Applicant	Trademark Description	Serial Number	Application Date
None.			

LA1:#6377891v2

RECORDED: 04/29/2008